Kids Eggs on Toast

Free-range egg (poached, fried, or scrambled) and Bacon

Kids Pancake
Maple Syrup, Grilled Banana, Whipped Cream

Kids Waffles
Maple Syrup, Berries, Whipped Cream

Kids Burger with Chips
Fried Chicken and Cheese
Homemade Beef Patty & Cheese

Cheeky Chicken with Chips

Kids Ham and Cheese Toasties

KIDS SHAKES
Classic Chocolate | Cookie & Cream | Caramel |
| Banana| Strawberry

KIDS FRESH JUICES

Orange Juice | Apple Juice

KIDS HOUSE SMOOTHIES

Banana | Berry | Mango

KIDS MENU

9.5

9.5

14

11

10
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